Leirfjordrennet

Tovasen, 08.01.2012
Leirfjord IL

Nr Navn

Gutter/Jenter 9 ar (1 km)
Eirik Irgum

Sebastian Amundsen
Wilhelm Akvik

Mikael Tverali

Karina Tvera
Benjamin Aufles

Inger K. Vesterheim
Ida Amundsen

Jesper Ringkjgb
Emma Arnes

Havard Aarthun
Markus Johnsen

Sofie H. Haustreis
Henrik Sgrra

Marius Stregmstad

Ida Kristine Haraldsvik

Gutter/Jenter 8 ar (1 km)
Vilde Breivik

Erling H. Naestby
Karl E. Antonsen
Adne Berge

Heine Birk Pedersen
Sigurd H. Neestby
Mathilde Aufles
Marie Waag
Hedda Skjerve
Elias Faksmo
Kristoffer Akvik
Ole E. Kaspersen
Theodor Fournros
Marthine Sgrensen
Johannes Elvetun
Herman Fournros
Maren Andreassen
Alvie Tverd

Sadiq Waays
Mathias Fagerdal

Klubb

Bossmo & Ytteren
Leirfjord IL
Grane IL
Drevja IL
Korgen IL
Drevja IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Aga IL
Leirfjord IL
Mosjgen IL
Leirfjord IL
Grane IL
Leirfjord IL

Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Halsgy IL
Leirfjord IL
Drevja IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Halsgy IL
Grane IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL
Halsgy IL
Korgen IL
Leirfjord IL
Leirfjord IL

Slutt-tid

DNS



Gutter/Jenter 10 ar (1 km)

Magnus Berge
Solveig Fagerdal
Lasse M. Neraas
Mats B. Stalem
Eirik Sivertsen
Adrian B. Mo
Anette S. Schreiner
Martinius Gunnarsen
Maria Tuven

Addne Ulseth

Oda @rhbom
Marcus Gunnarsen
Morten Hjgrnergd
Ellen K. Hauan

Silje Edvardsen
Sigve Skatland
Anne Skatland

Jenter 11 &r (2 km)
1Tuva Sund
2 Sofie Mathisen
3 Mathilde Storvik
4 Celina Nilsen
5 Kristine Haraldsvik
Ragnhild Utland

Gutter 11 ar (2 km)
1Vegard Jensen
2 Sander B. Haustreis
3Simen Sgrra
4 Sondre Gjesbakk
5 Markus Faksmo

Jenter 12 ar (2 km)
1 Benedicte Schreiner
2Hedda B. Pedersen
3Sandra Govasli
4 Silje-Therese Iversen

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Aga IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Olderskog IL
Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Grane IL

Korgen

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Aga IL

Grane IL

MIL

Drevja IL

Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Grane IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Drevja IL

Halsgy IL

Leirfjord IL
Utskarpen IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Mosjgen IL

Leirfjord IL
Utskarpen

Halsgy IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Halsgy IL

Leirfjord IL

Leirfjord IL

12,58
13,00
14,40
19,18
26,39
DNS

10,52
10,58
11,32
13,29
15,36

9,46
11,42
15,06

DNS



Gutter 12 ar (2 km)
1Rikard T. Bekkvik
2 Jonas Wie
3Daniel Arnes
4 John E. Rydsaa
5 Aksel J. Karoliussen
6 Lorents Meyer
7 Emil Thorvaldsen
8John | Sgrensen

Jenter 13 ar (3 km)
1 Sofie Simonsen
2 Julie Kvandal
3 Siri K. Gluggvasshaug

Gutter 13 ar (3 km)
1 Sigurd Arthun
2 Even Johan Kaspersen
3 Mikkel Hjgrnerad
4 Johan V. Warholm
5Henrik Skjerve
6 Anders Berge
7 Jakob Benjaminsen
8 Sondre Ulset
9Jagrn-Vegard Govasli
10 Einar Alfheim
Kristoffer Bogfjellmo
Martin Nordas

Jenter 14 ar (3 km)
1 Amalie Aufles
2 Mia Thorstensen
3lda M. Tverali
4 Martine Storvik

Gutter 14 ar (3 km)

1 Jesper Andreasen

2 Bernt Erik Hauan

3Sivert Z. Rgnning

4 Hakon-Bendik Pedersen

5 Aleksander Slydahl

6 Ivar Tverra

7 Ola Berge

8 Vidar Fjerdingsgy

9 Andreas Solli

10 Johan Fjellbekkmo

Bernt Inge Sgrensen
Martin Utland

Jenter 15 ar (5 km)
Elise Bekkevoll

Halsgy IL

Halsgy IL

Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Halsgy IL

Leirfjord IL

Leirfjord IL

Grane IL

Halsgy IL
LIL
Halsgy IL

Aga IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Mosjgen IL

Sgmna IL

Leirfjord IL

Mosjgen IL

Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Leirfjord IL

Dgnna IL

Grane IL

Mosjgen IL

Drevja IL
Halsgy IL
Drevja IL
Drevja IL

Halsgy IL
Drevja IL
Mosjgen IL
Halsgy IL
Halsgy IL
Korgen IL
Mosjgen IL
Sgmna IL
Sgmna IL
Halsgy IL
Grane IL
Utskarpen IL

Grane IL

10,16
10,54
10,54
11,39
13,10
13,21
15,07
DNS

16,14
16,43
20,49

12,41
13,34
13,41
14,26
15,05
15,34
15,38
16,35
17,46
18,48
DNS
DNS

16,11
16,29
18,16
21,47

11,30
12,24
12,35
12,40
12,51
14,29
14,56
15,53
16,53
18,33
DNS
DNS

DNS



Gutter 15 ar (5 km)
1Jergen V. Hggseth
2 Marius Asen

Jenter 16 ar (5 km)
1 Tirill B. Nilsen

Marie Strgmstad

Amalie Kvandal

Gutter 16 (5 km)

1 Andre Lenningsvik

2 Tobias Storvik

3 Sindre Einmo

4 Ole-Kristian Kaspersen
Ole M. Bogfjellmo
Snorre B. Eggen

Gutter 17 ar (7 km)
1Rolf M. Jensen
2Tommy Byberg

Kvinner 18 ar (5 km)
1 Mathilde Rundhaug

Menn 18 ar (7 km)
Ole M. Berntsen

Senior Damer (5km)
1 Elin Nilsen
2 Doris Stien

Senior Menn (10 km)
1Tor Ivar Tvera
2 Stale Sirijord
3 Morten Leningsvik
4 Stian Breivik
5Ingvar Tvera
6 Knut Berntsen

Apen Klasse Menn (7 km)

1 Jostein Wie
Jim Roger Fagerdal

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Grane IL
Leirfjord IL

Korgen IL

Drevja IL

Leirfjord IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Grane IL

Grane IL

Skonseng IL
Sgmna IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Nesna IL

Bossmo & Ytteren IL
Bossmo & Ytteren IL

Korgen IL
Hattfjelldal IL
Korgen IL
Leirfjord IL(senior)
Korgen IL

Nesna IL

Halsagy IL
Leirfjord IL

22,39
30,37

22,51
DNS
DNF

19,39
21,08
22,59
23,46
DNS
DNS

23,42
26,10

21,36

DNS

19,37
22,34

32,22
34,10
34,41
35,01
40,16
44,19

25,01
DNS



